NEW!
943
POWER SUPPLIES
PO
W
ER SUPPLIES
16
ONE CALL. ONE INVIOCE. ONE SOURCE. kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016

WIRINGSPECIFICATIONS
T-PB202-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
T-PB202-1 115 to 24 VAC Power source, 96VA, 4A (Class 1) with enclosure
T-PB202-0 115 to 24 VAC Power source, 96VA, 4A (Class 1) panel mount
T-PB303-1 115 to 24 VAC Power source, 72VA, 3A (Class 2) with enclosure
T-PB303-0 115 to 24 VAC Power source, 72VA, 3A (Class 2) panel mount
 ACCESSORIES
TRM 0018-K Terminal Block Cover (Replacement)